
200ah 100ah High Voltage Lifepo4 Battery 5kw 10kw 48V Lto Solar
Battery

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

ENIKOL

ESK4810CW/ ESK4820CWP

2 pieces

$1,240.00 - $1,572.00/pieces

1000 Set/Sets per Month

Product Specification

Lithium Ion

Wall Mounted

100AH(5120WH)/ 200AH(10240WH)

51.2V

LCD

≥8000 Times

64 Sets

5 Years

White Painted Steel

Built-in Smart BMS

RS485/RS232/CAN Protocol

Pure Sine Wave

Gas Generator, Car, Solar Panel

Wireless Charging, Remote Control

MPPT

Universal

Shenzhen

100ah High Voltage Lifepo4 Battery, 
200ah 48V Lto Battery, 10kw Lto Solar Battery

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on enikolnew

energy.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Supply Ability:

Battery Type:

Type:

Rated Capacity:

Rated Voltage:

Display:

Cycle Life:

Max Parallel:

Warranty:

Shell Material:

Protection:

Communication Function:

Inverter Type:

Power Source:

Special Features:

Controller Type:

Damien New Energy Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
enikolnewenergy.com
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Product Description

High Voltage 200ah 100ah Lifepo4 Battery 48v Solar System Battery 5kw 10kw Lto Battery 

Specification
item value

Inverter Type Pure Sine Wave

Battery Type Lithium Ion

Power Source Gas Generator, Car, Solar Panel

Plug Type universal

Special Features Wireless Charging, Remote Control

Controller Type MPPT

Model Number ESK4810CW/ ESK4820CWP

Brand Name ENIKOL

Place of Origin China

 Guangdong

Type Wall mounted

Rated Capacity 100AH(5120WH)/ 200AH(10240WH)

Rated Voltage 51.2V

Display LCD

Cycle Life ≥8000 times

Max Parallel 64 sets

Warranty 5 years

Shell Material White painted steel

Protection Built-in Smart BMS

Communication Function RS485/RS232/CAN protocol
 
smart BMS(Battery Management System)in each battery will detect any problems with the
performance of the battery and shurt down any cells not functioning properly, offers different
protection modes:
Over charge detection function
Over discharge detection function
Current detection
Temperature protection
Short circuit detection
Balance function
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 86 17727596282  andy@enikolnewenergy.com  enikolnewenergy.com

Guangming District, Shenzhen,Guangdong Province, China

Damien New Energy Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
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